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AGENDA

Section 1
Section 2
Section 3
Section 4

Section 5

2:30 p.m.
2:35 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Call to Order

Introductions, Objectives and Norms

Brief Overview of the Legislative Process
Proposed Framework and High Level Goals
Engagement Strategy and Initial Communication
Next Steps

Adjourn

Jack Tate
Jack Tate
Jack Tate
Jack Tate
Jack Tate
Jack Tate
Jack Tate
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