

Business Funding & Incentives

BLOCKCHAIN COUNCIL MEETING

Thursday, July 12, 2018

1625 Broadway, Suite 2700 Denver, CO 80202 2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.

AGENDA

	2:30 p.m.	Call to Order	Jack Tate
Section 1	2:35 p.m.	Introductions, Objectives and Norms	Jack Tate
Section 2	3:00 p.m.	Brief Overview of the Legislative Process	Jack Tate
Section 3	3:15 p.m.	Proposed Framework and High Level Goals	Jack Tate
Section 4	4:00 p.m.	Engagement Strategy and Initial Communication	Jack Tate
Section 5	4:25 p.m.	Next Steps	Jack Tate
	4:30 p.m.	Adjourn	Jack Tate

